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Novice Petite Solo Overalls
Place
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Novice Junior Solo Overalls
Place
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Novice Teen Solo Overalls

Novice Senior Solo Overalls
Place

1

2

Entry #
170
167
166
169
168

Entry #
130
139
137
138
133
135
136
134
129
131

Entry #
110
113
109
112
107

Entry #
529
527

Routine Name

LIL MISS SWAGGER
BROADWAY BABY
I'M CUTE

CUT TO THE FEELING
| SLAY

Routine Name
TEARS OF GOLD
WARRIOR

LIKE I'M GONNA LOSE YOU
A MILLION DREAMS
FLY ON THE WALL
BETTER THAN TODAY
FEARLESS

YES | CAN

PARIS, TEXAS

SMILE BIG

Routine Name

BOOGIE SHOES

SOME DAYS YOU GOTTA DANCE
GET DAT

IN TIME

JOURNEY

Routine Name
ANGEL DOWN
CALL OUT MY NAME

Studio

Allegro Eminence Dance Center
Veracity Dance Project

Veracity Dance Project

Studio One Dance Company
Elevate Dance

Studio

Studio One Dance Company
Forthcoming Danspace
Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Forthcoming Danspace
DancEd Dance Centre
DancEd Dance Centre
Veracity Dance Project
Studio One Dance Company
DancEd Dance Centre

Studio

Danckd Dance Centre
DancEd Dance Centre
DancEd Dance Centre
Danckd Dance Centre
Studio One Dance Company

Studio
Studio One Dance Company
Forthcoming Danspace



Intermediate Petite Solo Overalls
Place
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Intermediate Junior Solo Overalls

Intermediate Teen Solo Overalls
Place
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Intermediate Senior Solo Overalls
Place

1

2

528

Entry #
171

Entry #
160
143
159
146
150

Entry #
515
521
517
505
516
520
523
518
506
514
524
522

Entry #
536
546

OUT OF BODY

Routine Name
FABULOUS

Routine Name
HOW WILL | KNOW
WAR OF HEARTS
HOLD MY HAND
GODSPEED

SINGLE LADIES

Routine Name

EMBERS

I'M NOT A MOUNTAIN
HUMAN

FASHIONISTA

THIS PLACE IS A SHELTER
BLACKEST HAND
ARROWS

THE CORNER

THE HUNTER

| CAN'T CARRY THIS ANYMORE
MARIBEL

YOUR BONES

Routine Name
LIABILITY
WEREWOLF

Elevate Dance

Studio
Centerstage Dance Company

Studio

Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Allegro Eminence Dance Center
Studio One Dance Company
Centerstage Dance Company

Studio

Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Allegro Eminence Dance Center
Centerstage Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Forthcoming Danspace
Studio One Dance Company
Elevate Dance

Forthcoming Danspace
Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Elevate Dance

Studio
Studio One Dance Company
Elevate Dance
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Iconic Junior Solo Overalls
Place
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Iconic Teen Solo Overalls
Place
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Iconic Senior Solo Overalls
Place
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537
541
535
559
530
544
540
532

Entry #
165
162

Entry #
126
120
122
125
128
117
116
123
115
124

Entry #
598
567
586
561
580

NEAR LIGHT

MY MIND

DON'T YOU REMEMBER
GASP OF AIR

BIRD

UNIFORM

FILM CREDITS

I WON'T COMPLAIN

Routine Name
LOLA
HALLELUJAH | LOVE HER SO

Routine Name

ALWAYS ON MY MIND
CREEP

EUROPE, AFTER THE RAIN
DEAR DAUGHTER

CAN |

BOM BOM

WHAT A MAN GOTTA DO
LET'S WORK

ALL FOR YOU

ANATOMY

Routine Name

HOW TO DISAPPEAR COMPLETELY
LOOSE STRINGS

MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE

YOUNG AND MENACE

TO BE LOVED

Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
DancEd Dance Centre
Forthcoming Danspace
Studio One Dance Company
DancEd Dance Centre

Studio
Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project

Studio

Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Water Street Dance Milwaukee
Veracity Dance Project
Studio One Dance Company
Veracity Dance Project
Centerstage Dance Company
Centerstage Dance Company
Elevate Dance

Veracity Dance Project

Studio

Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Studio One Dance Company
Elevate Dance

Centerstage Dance Company



6 582 REPEAT UNTIL DEATH Centerstage Dance Company
7 588 HIDE AND SEEK Veracity Dance Project
8 596 OTTO Forthcoming Danspace
9 583 | M HERE Elevate Dance
10 579 REACHING FOR COLD HANDS Centerstage Dance Company
Intermediate Petite Ms/Mr ID Dance Title
Holder

Place Entry # Dancers Names

1 171 Salem Schuler
Intermediate Junior Ms/Mr ID Dance Title
Holder

Place Entry # Dancers Names

1 150 Sophia Gutierrez
Intermediate Teen Ms/Mr ID Dance Title
Holder
Dance Off Place Entry # Dancers Names

1 505 Ellie Pazera
Intermediate Senior Ms/Mr ID Dance Title
Holder

Place Entry # Dancers Names

1 558 Aryannah Maas
Junior Ms/Mr ID Dance Title Holder

Place Entry # Dancers Names

1 165 Khloe Koepke




Teen Ms/Mr ID Dance Title Holder

Place Entry # Dancers Names
1 126 Teagan Bailey
Senior Ms/Mr ID Dance Title Holder
Place Entry # Dancers Names
1 598 Kayden Williams
Novice Mini Duet-Trio Overalls
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 234 POWERPUFF GIRLS Elevate Dance
2 226 ANIMAL CRACKERS Veracity Dance Project
Novice Petite Duet-Trio Overalls
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 201 SHADES Veracity Dance Project
Novice Junior Duet-Trio Overalls
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
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Novice Teen Duet-Trio Overalls
Place
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Novice Senior Duet-Trio Overalls
Place
1

Intermediate Junior Duet-Trio Overalls
Place
1

2
3
4

Intermediate Teen Duet/Trio Overalls
Place

1

2

203
224
204
205
239

Entry #
448
441
449
439
440
401
446
447
400

Entry #
403

Entry #
209
210
207
211

Entry #
408
402

SMOKE

MISSING PIECE
TRUE COLORS
SHINE A LITTLE LOVE

LOOKIN GOOD, FEELIN GORGEOUS

Routine Name

S.0.S.

FIXYOU

SHAKE THE ROOM
BEFORE YOU GO
BRAND NEW EYES
HOME

ON THE FLOOR

GET BUSY

MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK

Routine Name
EVERYTHING

Routine Name
HOT WINGS
IT'S OKAY
FLOWERS
WORLDS APART

Routine Name
DRACULA
RIVER

Forthcoming Danspace
Studio One Dance Company
DancEd Dance Centre
Elevate Dance

Elevate Dance

Studio

Danckd Dance Centre
DancEd Dance Centre
Danckd Dance Centre
DancEd Dance Centre
DancEd Dance Centre
Danckd Dance Centre
Miss Becky's Dance Studio
Danckd Dance Centre
DancEd Dance Centre

Studio
Studio One Dance Company

Studio

Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company

Studio
Forthcoming Danspace
Studio One Dance Company
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Intermediate Senior Duet-Trio Overalls

Place
1
2
3

Iconic Junior Duet-Trio Overalls
Place

1

2

Iconic Teen Duet-Trio Overalls
Place

1

2

3

Iconic Senior Duet-Trio Overalls
Place

O 00 N O UV B W NP

=
o

407
417
406

Entry #
421
424
425

Entry #
220
213

Entry #
410
411
404

Entry #
429
430
428
415
414
442
412
416
465
413

I M NUMBER ONE
OOPS I DID IT AGAIN
LESSONS

Routine Name

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

THE BEST IS YET TO COME
TO BUILD A HOME

Routine Name
JUMP, JIVE & WAIL
LET'S GET LOUD

Routine Name

100 PURE LOVE
CAN'T DO IT ALONE
YOUTH

Routine Name

YOU'RE LOSING ME
AVE MARIA

THE CHAIN

I WON T TAKE NO FOR AN ANSWER
HANDS TIED

TAKE IT

OPEN HANDS

IN THIS SHIRT

| WILL BE

NIGHTS IN WHITE SATIN

7

Elevate Dance
Studio One Dance Company
Elevate Dance

Studio

Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company

Studio
Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project

Studio

Allegro Eminence Dance Center
Veracity Dance Project

Veracity Dance Project

Studio

Wempners' School of Dance
Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Elevate Dance

Studio One Dance Company
Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Studio One Dance Company
Veracity Dance Project
Elevate Dance



Novice Petite Small Group Overalls
Place
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Novice Junior Small Group Overalls
Place
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Novice Teen Small Group Overalls
Place
1

2
3
4

Novice Senior Small Group Overalls
Place
1

Intermediate Junior Small Group Overalls

Entry #
232
222
237
238
221
215
231
214

Entry #
235
228
202
227
219

Entry #
332
314
315
331

Entry #
308

Routine Name

WE GO TOGETHER

SALUTE

GREASED LIGHTNIN

HARD KNOCK LIFE

JUST BEING MYSELF

HALLELUJAH
COCA COLA
| SEE THE LIGHT

Routine Name
UNDERTOW
BLOWN AWAY
ISOLATION
FREEDOM
CLUELESS

Routine Name
GIRLS
ATTENTION

THE PLANET
INTO THE OCEAN

Routine Name
THE WHEEL

Studio

Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Elevate Dance
Veracity Dance Project
Elevate Dance
Veracity Dance Project
Elevate Dance

Elevate Dance

Studio

Studio One Dance Company
Forthcoming Danspace
Studio One Dance Company
Elevate Dance

Forthcoming Danspace

Studio

Danckd Dance Centre
Miss Becky's Dance Studio
Elevate Dance

Miss Becky's Dance Studio

Studio
Elevate Dance
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Intermediate Teen Small Group Overalls
Place

1

2

3

Intermediate Senior Small Group Overalls
Place

1

2

3

Iconic Teen Small Group Overalls

Iconic Senior Small Group Overalls
Place
1

2
3
4

Entry #
217
240
223
225
233

Entry #
316
320
310

Entry #
461
427
463

Entry #
326
309
300
325
311

Entry #
313
328
318
329

Routine Name

IN BETTER HANDS
QUEEN

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

YOU SAID YOU'D GROW OLD WITH ME

RUN BOY RUN

Routine Name
RESEARCH

WAKE UP
WITHOUT A WORD

Routine Name
SALEM

ACID

BANKS

Routine Name
HOPELESSLY DEVOTED
THE GROTTO

YOU & ME

WALKIN' AFTER MIDNIGHT
HEY THERE DELILAH

Routine Name

MY CHOICE

IN OTHER NEWS
EXILE

MAGIC STILL EXISTS

9

Studio

Studio One Dance Company
Allegro Eminence Dance Center
Studio One Dance Company
Allegro Eminence Dance Center
Allegro Eminence Dance Center

Studio

Forthcoming Danspace

Allegro Eminence Dance Center
Studio One Dance Company

Studio

Forthcoming Danspace
Studio One Dance Company
DancEd Dance Centre

Studio

Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project
Veracity Dance Project

Studio

Veracity Dance Project
Studio One Dance Company
Veracity Dance Project
Wempners' School of Dance
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Novice Junior Large Group Overalls
Place
1

Novice Teen Large Group Overalls
Place

1

2

3

Intermediate Junior Large Group Overalls
Place

1

2

3

Intermediate Teen Large Group Overalls
Place

1

2

3

Intermediate Senior Large Group Overalls

Place
1

307
336
327
457
335
333

Entry #
218

Entry #
460
466
434

Entry #
236
229
200

Entry #
437
436
445

Entry #
450

LOVE LOCKDOWN
BENEDICTION

MY IMMORTAL
FEED ME

STILL HAVE ME
CRAZY

Routine Name
WHOOMP! THERE IT IS

Routine Name

LEGIT

ARE YOU GONNA GO MY WAY
IT'S BEEN A YEAR

Routine Name

YOU ARE THE REASON
BANANA PANCAKES
FINDING HOPE

Routine Name
THE NUN

KEEP CLIMBING
CONCEITED

Routine Name
MISS NEW BOOTY

10

Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Veracity Dance Project
Elevate Dance

Wempners' School of Dance
Veracity Dance Project

Studio
Studio One Dance Company

Studio

DancEd Dance Centre
Danckd Dance Centre
DancEd Dance Centre

Studio

Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company

Studio

Forthcoming Danspace
Studio One Dance Company
Studio One Dance Company

Studio
Allegro Eminence Dance Center



2 464 HEAVEN Allegro Eminence Dance Center
3 451 K-HOP Elevate Dance

Iconic Teen Large Group Overalls

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 452 WHY Veracity Dance Project

2 458 BLOSSOM Veracity Dance Project
Iconic Senior Large Group Overalls

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 459 FALL FOR YOU Studio One Dance Company
2 453 WHITE LIES Studio One Dance Company
3 438 SHUT IT DOWN Studio One Dance Company
Novice Junior Line/Production Overalls

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 241 PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ DancEd Dance Centre

2 230 MIND YOUR BEEZNESS! DancEd Dance Centre

3 216 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT DancEd Dance Centre
Novice Teen Line/Production Overalls

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 467 GIRLYPOP DancEd Dance Centre
Intermediate Junior Line/Production

Overalls

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 242 PROUD MARY Studio One Dance Company
Intermediate Teen Line/Production Overalls

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

11




468

THE ELVES OF RIVENDELL

Elevate Dance

Intermediate Senior Line/Production
Overalls

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 469 MISS JACKSON Studio One Dance Company
Novice 11&Under Highest Scoring Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 130 TEARS OF GOLD Studio One Dance Company
Novice 12 &Over Highest Scoring Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 110 BOOGIE SHOES DancEd Dance Centre
Intermediate 11&Under Highest Scoring

Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 160 HOW WILL | KNOW Studio One Dance Company
Intermediate 12&Over Highest Scoring Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 536 LIABILITY Studio One Dance Company
Iconic 11&Under Highest Scoring Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 165 LOLA Veracity Dance Project
Iconic 12&0ver Highest Scoring Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

12




598

HOW TO DISAPPEAR COMPLETELY

Veracity Dance Project

Novice 11&under Highest Scoring Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 203 SMOKE Forthcoming Danspace
Novice 12&0ver Highest Scoring Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 448 S.0.S. DancEd Dance Centre
Intermediate 11&Under Highest Scoring

Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 209 HOT WINGS Studio One Dance Company
Intermediate 12&Over Highest Scoring

Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 421 ODE TO A LOVE LOST Studio One Dance Company
Iconic 11&Under Highest Scoring Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 220 JUMP, JIVE & WAIL Veracity Dance Project
Iconic 12&0ver Highest Scoring Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 429 YOU'RE LOSING ME Wempners' School of Dance

Novice 11&Under Highest Scoring Small
Group

13




Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 235 UNDERTOW Studio One Dance Company
Novice 12&0Over Highest Scoring Small

Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 332 GIRLS DancEd Dance Centre
Intermediate 11&Under Highest Scoring

Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 217 IN BETTER HANDS Studio One Dance Company
Intermediate 12&Over Highest Scoring Small

Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 461 SALEM Forthcoming Danspace
Iconic 12&0ver Highest Scoring Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 313 MY CHOICE Veracity Dance Project
Novice 11&Under Highest Scoring Large

Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 218 WHOOMP! THERE IT IS Studio One Dance Company
Novice 12&0Over Highest Scoring Large

Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 460 LEGIT DancEd Dance Centre

14




Intermediate 11&Under Highest Scoring

Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 236 YOU ARE THE REASON Studio One Dance Company
Intermediate 12&0Over Highest Scoring Large

Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 437 THE NUN Forthcoming Danspace
Iconic 12&0ver Highest Scoring Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 459 FALL FOR YOU Studio One Dance Company
Novice 11&Under Highest Scoring Line/

Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 241 PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ DancEd Dance Centre
Novice 12&0Over Highest Scoring Line/

Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 467 GIRLYPOP DancEd Dance Centre
Intermediate 11&Under Highest Scoring

Line/Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 242 PROUD MARY Studio One Dance Company

15




Intermediate 12&0ver Highest Scoring Line/

Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 469 MISS JACKSON Studio One Dance Company
Mini/Petite Utopian Award

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 232 WE GO TOGETHER Veracity Dance Project
Junior Utopian Award

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 236 YOU ARE THE REASON Studio One Dance Company
Teen Utopian Award

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 326 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED Veracity Dance Project
Senior Utopian Award

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 313 MY CHOICE Veracity Dance Project

16
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Age Division Junior HIGH SCORE: Kadence Risden 17.5

Dancer Info Judge 1

Dancer Name scoRe TGy | " lighing | ampad | Amamgement
Kadence Risden 175 5 5 35 4
Olivia Howard 12 3 3 3
Zoe Grace Hovestadt 13 4 3 3 3
Hadley Edwards 12 3 3 3 3
Olivia Krisnow 16 4 5 3 4
Katie Thomas 12 3 3 3 3
Alayna Booker 12 3 3 3 3
Dallas Johnson 12 3 3 3 3
Rutledge Flake 135 4 4 3 25
Mary Whit Lindsay 135 4 4 25 3
Zoey Loughlin 16.5 5 5 25 4



Dancer Name
Carsyn Jones
Emerson Gaddy
Kerrigan Caudle

HIGH SCORE: Kerrigan Caudle 18.5
Judge 1
TOTAL Presentation  Tech Quality &  Creativity/Originality
SCORE & Clarity Lighting I
12 3 3 3
125 3 4 25
185 5 5 35

Composition/
Arrangement

3
3
5



SRR RENAERRE RN

Age Division Teen/Senior HIGH SCORE:  Alexis Hilton 19

Dancer Info Judge 1

e
Madalyn Shawver 16 4 4 4 4
Kaitlyn Brunson 12 3 3 3 3
Kaylyn Simerly 14 4 4 3 3
Alexis Hilton 19 5 5 5 4
Makenzy Markners 18.9 5 5 5 39
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